Distriktstavling
Kimito
30.8.2015

P7 40 m

Filip Engblom
Otto Strandberg
Evert Dahlbom
Alexander Simola

BWN R

Felix Dahlbom
Melvin Dahlbom

P7 Pituus

1. Filip Engblom
2,64 2,81 2,75

2. Otto Strandberg
2,16 2,13 2,22

3. Evert Dahlbom
1,73 2,10 2,01

4. Alexander Simola
1,15 1,34 1,44

Erik Lindroos
Felix Dahlbom
Melvin Dahlbom

P9 1000 m

Hampus Karell
Rasmus Heikkila
Axel Strandberg
Elias Vuorio
Samuel Granqvist
Albin Tulonen
Ahti Nikkari

NOoO Uk WN R

Simon Friberg
P9 Korkeus

1. Axel Strandberg
080 085 090 095 100
0 0 0 0 Xxo
2. Hampus Karell
070 075 080 085 090
0 0 O0OXXo O
3. Rasmus Heikkila
070 075 080 085 090
0 0 X0 0 XX0
4. Samuel Grangvist
075 080 085 090 095
0 0 0 0 XXX
5. Albin Tulonen
070 075 080 085 090
0 0 0 X0 O
6. Ahti Nikkari
070 075 080 085 090
X0 0 0 X0 XXX
7. Simon Friberg
075 080
X0 XXX
8. Elias Vuorio
070 075 080
0 XX0 XXX

P9 Keihas

1. Axel Strandberg

13,87 12,40 7,87
2. Simon Friberg

12,50 - 9,70
3. Ahti Nikkari

10,46 8,05 7,30

105
XXX

095 100 105
XX0 XX0 XXX

095 100
0 XXX

095
XXX

8,05
9,35

10,20

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
PargIF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

PargIF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

O DED

2,81

2,22

1,44

DNS
DNS
DNS

17,4
.20,9
.22,6
.35,6
.36,4
.49,8
.13,6

DNS

100

100

095

090

090

085

075

075

13,87
12,50

10,46



BWN R

P11

P11

P13

P13

. Rasmus Heikkila

9,27 8,95

. Hampus Karell

8,35 9,17

. Samuel Grangvist

7,45 -

. Albin Tulonen

6,19 6,40

. Elias Vuorio

3,65 3,50
1000 m
Aleksi Joki
John Strandberg
Filip Blomgvist
Gabriel Lindstrém

Andre Backman

Pituus

. Oliver Forsman

3,73 3,77

. John Strandberg

3,43 -

. Elias Lindblom

3,45 3,31

. Filip Blomgvist

2,81 2,72

. Aleksi Joki

2,91 2,69

. Gabriel Lindstrom

2,10 2,17

Andre Backman

Kuula

. Elias Lindblom

7,01 7,28
. John Strandberg
6,25 6,29
. Filip Blomgvist
4,66 4,77
Aleksi Joki
3,45 4,10

. Gabriel Lindstrom

3,42 3,41

Andre Backman

200 m

. Adrian Vuorio
. Tobias Sjoblom

Korkeus

. Adrian Vuorio

7,09 4,82
9,25 9,26
8,71 7,09
4,60 7,57
3,12 3,26
3,57 3,74
3,49 3,41
3,40 3,37
2,91 2,90
2,67 2,52
2,34 2,46
6,63 7,44
5,94 5,71
4,76 4,56
3,98 -
3,36 3,39

100 105 110 115 120 123

0o 0 O

. Tobias Sjdblom

0

0 XXX

100 105 110 115 120
0 0 0 XX0 XXX

Kiekko

. Martin Jahnsson

36,82 39,81

. Lauri Wuorenrinne

30,67 -

. Adrian Vuorio

17,02 -

. Tobias Sjoblom

16,

38 16,97

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
PargIF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
RIFK

KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

IFRaseb

RIFK

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
RIFK

KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

PargIF
IFRaseb
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

B S

3,49

3,45

115

39,81
30,67
17,02

16,65



P15 Kiekko

1.

Martin Jahnsson
33,23 32,16

T7 40 m

oOUhs WN

Felicia Engblom
Felicia Ahlgren
Ida Nyholm
Celine Blomgvist
Ellen Friberg
Ellinor Illman

T7 40 m

LCOwooNOOUTE WN P

Felicia Engblom
Felicia Ahlgren
Celine Blomgvist
Ida Nyholm
Ellinor Illman
Ellen Friberg
Wilma Friberg
Isabell Karlsson
Netta Laaksonen
Vanessa Ahlgren

. Alma Ginstrom
. Julia Lindgren
. Aina Tulonen

. Livia Rehnfors
. Ada Lindroth

T7 Pituus

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Felicia Engblom
2,61 2,48

. Felicia Ahlgren

2,06 2,26

. Ellinor Illman

1,95 2,10

. Ellen Friberg

1,97 1,89

. Celine Blomqgvist

1,91 1,76

. Ida Nyholm

1,87 1,92

. Julia Lindgren

1,69 1,69

. Wilma Friberg

1,98 2,00

Netta Laaksonen
1,70 1,81

Isabell Karlsson
1,72 1,71

Alma Ginstrom
1,32 1,84

Vanessa Ahlgren
1,70 1,76

Livia Rehnfors
1,48 1,66

Ada Lindroth
1,42 1,39

2,08

2,05

2,01

2,01

16,65

31,97

PargIF

Final/Loppukilpailu

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
Heat/Alkuera
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

33,23

RO WWW WUV WWWWOmOo oo
OO0 WVWOWOOUITUTA, WNRE OLONN

=

2,08

2,05

2,01

2,01

2,00

1,86

1,86

1,84

1,82

1,66

1,42



15. Aina Tulonen KimitoSF 1,37

1,37 - -

Olivia Forss KimitoSF DNS
Anna-Karin Nordell KimitoSF DNS

T9 1000 m
1. Lilli Engblom KimitoSF 4.25,8
2. Ella Rastedt EsboIF 4.31,4
3. Ellinor Backman KimitoSF 4.33,1
4. Ronja Westerlund PargIF 4.34,9
5. Veronica Laurén KimitoSF 4.38,6
6. Elin Nordgren KimitoSF 4,39,0
7. Emma Lindgren KimitoSF 5.07,4
8. Ellen Mattsson KimitoSF 6.30,8

T9 Korkeus
1. Ellinor Backman KimitoSF 110

080 085 090 095 100 105 110 113
0 0 O O O 0 XX0 XXX
2. Elin Nordgren KimitoSF 105
080 085 090 095 100 105 110
0 0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX
3. Veronica Laurén KimitoSF 100
080 085 090 095 100 105
0 0 X0 X0 X0 XXX
4. Ronja Westerlund PargIF 100
080 085 090 095 100 105
0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX
5. Emma Lindgren KimitoSF 095
080 085 090 095 100
0 0 X0 0 XXX

6. Ella Rastedt EsboIF 090
085 090 095
0 0 XXX

7. Rebecca Nyberg PargIF 070

060 065 070 075
0 0 0 XXX

8. Lilli Engblom KimitoSF 070
060 065 070 075
X0 0 XX0 XXX

9. Ellen Mattsson KimitoSF 065
055 060 065 070
X0 X0 0 XXX

T9 Keihas
1. Ella Rastedt EsboIF 11,90
11,90 10,64 11,75 10,03
2. Ronja Westerlund PargIF 8,55
6,80 6,29 8,55 6,57
3. Ellinor Backman KimitoSF 8,23
8,09 6,73 6,8 8,23
4. Elin Nordgren KimitoSF 7,74
7,47 7,09 6,39 7,74
5. Rebecca Nyberg PargIF 7,66
6,68 7,66 7,37 7,39
6. Veronica Laurén KimitoSF 7,15
7,15 6,67 6,00 6,99
7. Emma Lindgren KimitoSF 6,66
6,21 6,46 5,70 6,66
8. Ellen Mattsson KimitoSF 4,30
2,89 4,30 4,03 3,01
9. Lilli Engblom KimitoSF 4,15
3,88 4,15 3,16 3,51
T11l 1000 m
1. Matilda Aberg PargIF 3.51,6
2. Elina Haanpaa KimitoSF 3.53,6
3. Andréa Nyberg PargIF 3.59,4
4. Ulrika Laurén KimitoSF 4.02,8
5. Emma Loo PargIF 4.20,2
6. Julia Byman KimitoSF 4.27,8
7. Emilia Engblom KimitoSF 4.27,9
8. Matilda Granqvist PargIF 4.35,9
9. Ida Joki KimitoSF 4.55,7
10. Amanda Lehtivaara KimitoSF 5.03,2



Josefina Saarinen

Emma Lehtola

Elin Heikkinen
T11 Pituus

1. Julia Byman

3,69 3,49 3,

2. Emma Loo

2,45 3,37 3,

3. Olivia Abrahamsson

58 3,88

38 3,52

3,41 3,38 3,45 3,43
4. Matilda Aberg
3,21 3,19 2,95 3,32
5. Elina Haanpaa
3,31 3,11 3,27 3,25
6. Ulrika Laurén
3,20 3,06 3,15 2,83
7. Emilia Engblom
2,88 2,78 2,93 2,98
8. Emma Lehtola
2,91 2,9 2,85 2,69
9. Matilda Granqvist
2,76 2,93 2,88 2,73
10. Ida Joki
2,59 2,67 2,50 -
11. Josefina Saarinen
2,53 2,49 2,48 2,60
12. Amanda Lehtivaara
2,46 2,43 2,38 2,39
Minttu Laurila
Elin Heikkinen
T11 Kuula
1. Pinja Naula
10,79 10,76 11,11 10,96
2. Julia Byman
6,86 7,56 6,43 6,13
3. Minttu Laurila
7,09 7,49 6,75 7,31
4. Elina Haanpaa
5,55 5,93 4,35 4,70
5. Matilda Aberg
4,69 4,42 5,52 5,35
6. Ulrika Laurén
5,19 5,32 5,43 5,10
7. Josefina Saarinen
4,21 4,82 4,97 5,20
8. Emma Loo
5,14 4,75 5,18 4,18
9. Andréa Nyberg
4,55 4,77 5,17 4,87
10. Olivia Abrahamsson
4,85 5,14 4,40 5,08
11. Emma Lehtola
4,69 5,00 4,97 4,93
12. Emilia Engblom
3,79 3,70 3,79 4,10
13. Amanda Lehtivaara
3,41 3,00 3,48 3,90
14. Ida Joki
3,86 3,83 3,02 3,57

Elin Heikkinen

T13 200 m

1. Wilma Westerlund

IFRaseb
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

PargIF

PargIF

PargIF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

PargIF

KimitoSF

IFRaseb

KimitoSF

TuUL
KimitoSF

TuUL
KimitoSF
TuUL
KimitoSF
PargIF
KimitoSF
IFRaseb
PargIF
PargIF
PargIF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

Final/Loppukilpailu

PargIF

DNS
DNS
DNS

3,88

3,52

3,45

3,32

3,31

3,20

DNS
DNS

31,5



2.
3.
4.

T13

NoubhWwWNE

T13

T13

T15

WN =

T15

Hannah Gustafsson
Fanny Karell
Erin Lindblom

200 m

Wilma Westerlund
Hannah Gustafsson
Erin Lindblom
Fanny Karell
Aurora Lonngvist
Ida Lehtivaara
Ida Nordgren

Korkeus

. Fanny Karell

105 110 115 120
0O 0 0 O
Hannah Gustafsson
095 100 105 110
0O 0 0 O
Erin Lindblom
100 105 110 115
0O 0 0 O

. Aurora Lonngvist

100 105 110 115
0 0 0 0
. Elin Aberg

105 110 115 120
0 0 0 XX0
Wilma Westerlund
100 105 110 115
0O 0 0 O

. Ida Nordgren

090 095 100 105
0 0 0 XXo0

. Ida Lehtivaara

090 095 100
0 0 XXX

Kiekko

. Pinja Naula

30,29 27,38

. Minttu Laurila

25,21 25,73

. Fanny Karell

16,13 18,35

. Hannah Gustafsson

15,46 14,84

. Elin Aberg

- 12,33

. Ida Nordgren

13,63 11,26

. Aurora Lo6nngvist

12,58 12,57
Erin Lindblom
11,13 -

. Ida Lehtivaara

10,41 8,29

200 m

. Victoria Lahti
. Anastasija Koverzny
. Susanna Ehrnstrom

Aino Keranen

Pituus

. Wilma Westerlund

125

115

120

X0
120
125
XXX

120
XXX

110
XX0

25,13

15,31

12,21

10,56

eva

130 135
X0 XXX

120 125
0 XX0

125 130
XX0 XXX

125
XXX

115
XXX

25,35

18,70
11,36
12,88
11,11

12,10

10,67

3,85 3,92 3,85 4,07

. Victoria Lahti

3,71 3,67

. Anastasija Koverzny

eva

- 3,18 3,26 3,34

. Susanna Ehrnstrom

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
Heat/Alkuera

PargIF

KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KImitoSF
KimitoSF

KimitoSF

KimitoSF
130
XXX

KimitoSF

KimitoSF

PargIF

PargIF

KimitoSF

KImitoSF

TuUL
TuUL
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
PargIF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF
KimitoSF

KImitoSF

PargIF
PargIF
PargIF

TurWei

PargIF

PargIF

PargIF

PargIF

30,8
32,4
34,2
34,3
35,0
35,6
40,9

130

125

125

120

120

115

110

095

30,29
25,73
18,70
15,46
15,31
13,63
12,58
11,13

10,67



2,08 3,07 -

Aino Keranen

T15 Kiekko

1.

2.

Roosa Naula

36,50 34,23 36,02
Susanna Ehrnstrom

19,32 17,96 -

. Anastasija Koverznyeva

14,42 12,90 13,49

Victoria Lahti

Aino Keranen

N17 Kiekko

1.

Roosa Naula
- 31,26

Vilja Kerdanen
Aino Keranen

N19 Kiekko

1.

Ida Otstavel
33,23 33,64

34,24

34,15

27,76

TurWei

TuUL
PargIF

PargIF

PargIF

TurWei

TurunUL
26,40

TurWei
TurWei

PargIF
35,74

DNS

36,50
19,32

14,42

DNS

31,26

DNS
DNS

35,74



